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1. [Thiru. P. Jerard Selvaraj, [First Appellate Authority / |erardselvaraj3110@tn.gov.in 044-
IM.A., Chairman,  State  Level l - 25670721
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2. Tmt. R. Uma Maheswari,[First Appellate Authority / rumamaheswari3006@tn.gov.in  [044-2567
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3. [Tmt. S.S.Sumathi, B.A., First Appellate Authority/ lsumathi0903@tn.gov.in 044-2567
S e mw0d. 0. Deputy Secretary to 2908
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4. [Tmt. G. Esther Rani, B.Sc.,First Appellate Authority / |estherranil712@tn.gov.in 044-2567
M.A., Deputy Secretary to 3038
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5. hiru. A. Subramaniam First Appellate Authority / subramaniampillai2203@tn.gov.in [044-
Pillai, M.Sc,., M.Phil., Deputy Secretary to 25674903
da, Government
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6. [Tmt. N. Kalavathi, M.Sc.,Public Information Officer / | kalavathi1204@tn.gov.in 044-
B.Ed., Under Secretary to 5665115
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7. Mmt A. Kalaivani, B.Com.,Public Information Officer / | kalaivani1903@itn.gov.in 044-
M.A., Under Secretary to 5665174
Smwsl. . someosurewmh, Glasmb. Government
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8. [Tmt. S.Chithra,B.Sc., Public Information Officer /| Chithral1706@tn.gov.in 044-
M.A.,B.Ed., Under Secretary tol 55665116
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9. [Tmt. R.Geetha,M.A Public Information Officer /|Geethallll@tn.gov.in 044-

@ ®w0S B B, 6D, a7, Under Secretary to 05665705
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10. Tmt. R.Jayalakshmi,B.Com., [Public Information Officer /[jayalakshmi0406@tn.gov.in 044-

SIS 1. Gegweor_sB). Slamb, Under Secretary to 5665818
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11. {Thiru.G.Sankaran,M.Sc., Public Information Officer /|Sankaran0904@tn.gov.in 044-

S\, Ga. FhisTeT, STID 6TEOE., Under Secretary to| 55665853
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12. [Thiru. Public Information Officer /lchandrasekaran2505@tn.gov.in(044-
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